
*NPAC reserves the right to add/remove rehearsals/scheduled performances and to change location/time of performances.* 

 

 
Rehearsal & Performance Schedule  

March: 

Tuesday, March 26  5-7pm   

Thursday, March 28  4:30-6:30pm   

*Friday, March 29  4:30-6:30pm  Full Cast Music Rehearsal 

April: 

Tuesday, April 2   5-7pm    

*Thursday, April 4  4:30-7:30pm  Scripts Due 

 

TECH WEEK & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 
 

TECH WEEK- MANDATORY REHEARSALS: 
 

Monday, April 8   4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Tuesday, April 9   4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Wednesday, April 10  4:30-7:30pm   Dress Rehearsal   Auditorium 

Thursday, April 11  4:30- 7:30pm   Tech Rehearsal    Auditorium 
 

PERFORMANCES @ NPAC: 
 

Friday, April 12  Call Time 4:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
         Performers Pick Up Time: 8:30pm 
 

*Saturday, April 13  Call Time 12:30pm  Showtime 2:00pm  
        Performers Pick Up Time:  3:30pm 
 
*Students will need to be picked up in between performances on Saturday at 3:30pm in the main lobby entrance. They will need to  
return to NPAC by the evening show call time at 5:30pm. No students will be allowed to remain in the studio in between  
shows on Saturday.* 
 
*Saturday, April 13  Call Time 5:30pm  Showtime 7:00pm 
      Pick Up Time (not staying cast party): 8:30pm 
      Pick Up Time (staying for Cast Party): 9:30pm 

Cast Party @ NPAC: 
 

Saturday, April 13  Start Time: 8:30PM   End Time: 9:30PM  
 
-Register online by going to Cast Resources 


